
4a. Etapa do XVIII Campeonato Cearense de Orientação
Camará - Aquiraz/CE 24.11.2024
Clube de Orientação Fortaleza

Maria Fernanda Oliveira Martinez
Clube de Orientação Fortaleza
Omloop : D Adulto N
Afstand : 3500m
Tijd : 0:43:54 (12'33"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Samia Virginia De Mendonã§a Nogueira0:56:04
3. Letícia Léia Henrique De Albuquerque 0:58:28

1. 34 00:03:31 143m 24'36"/km
2. 37 00:01:37 00:05:08 181m 8'56"/km
3. 43 00:01:36 00:06:44 201m 7'58"/km
4. 71 00:04:02 00:10:46 248m 16'16"/km
5. 58 00:02:58 00:13:44 290m 10'14"/km
6. 75 00:04:40 00:18:24 345m 13'32"/km
7. 65 00:02:54 00:21:18 261m 11'07"/km
8. 61 00:01:35 00:22:53 128m 12'22"/km
9. 53 00:00:50 00:23:43 70m 11'54"/km

10. 51 00:04:33 00:28:16 287m 15'51"/km
11. 42 00:03:29 00:31:45 280m 12'26"/km
12. 39 00:12:19 00:44:04 190m 64'49"/km
13. 31 00:00:00 00:44:04 333m 0'00"/km
14. 100 00:02:32 00:46:36 231m 10'58"/km
15. 999 00:00:58 00:47:34 140m 6'54"/km
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